Gearheads and Gearmotors
Parker offers complete
engineered systems.
Parker world headquarters in Cleveland
Training
Parker’s best-in-class
technology training

1 2 3 4 5 6
 1 2  3  4  5 6
PS 60 - 003 - XXX - S 2Order Example:
Gearhead Ordering Information
Sizing/Selection Design Assistance
To properly size and select a gearhead for a
speci!c application requires consideration
of several interrelated parameters including:
speed, continuous torque, repetitive peak
torque or acceleration torque, emergency stop
torque, duty cycle, ambient temperature and
radial and axial shaft load.
"e 9 step procedure on pages 72-73 provides a
straightforward method of selecting the correct
gearhead for your application.
Generation II Stealth® Series
Generation II Stealth® How to Order
29Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parkermotion.com
  7  8
MU 60 - XXXOrder Example:
Universal Mounting* Frame Size ** Mounting Kit Suffix Number
MU
60, 90, 115
See Motor Mounting Selection Tool on our website at:
* Common to PS, PX, RS and RX Series Gearheads
**PX/RX23 use MU60, PX/RX34 use MU90, PX/RX42 use MU115
87
Recommended Parker Motor and Mounting Kit
Frame Size
Recommended Servo Motor Recommended Stepper Motor
Motor Mounting Kit AD Dimension Motor Mounting Kit AD Dimension
60 or 23
BE23
SM23
MU60-033 16.5 mm
LV23
HV23
MU60-005 16.5 mm
90 or 34
MPP092
BE34
MU90-092
MU90-005
20 mm
LV34
HV34
MU90-005 20 mm
115 or 42
MPP100
MPP115
MU-115-039
MU115-010
24 mm
142
MPP115
MPP142
MU142-010
Mu142-146
30 mm
Know your motor and need our mounting kit part
number? Use the charts below or use our Motor
Mounting Search Tool on our website at:
Universal Mounting Kit Adapter Length “AD” Dimension
Frame Size
Motor Shaft Length Gearhead Adapter Length
mm in mm in
60
16 – 35
35.1 – 41
0.630 – 1.378
1.382 – 1.614
16.5
22.5
0.65
0.886
90
20 – 40
40.1 – 48
0.787 – 1.575
1.579 – 1.890
20
28.5
0.787
1.122
115
22 – 50
50.1 – 61
0.866 – 1.969